RESOLUTION #2023 -022 Special Rule- Vulnerable Road Project – Main & Park Street Traffic Signal

BE IT RESOLVED, by authority of the Honesdale Borough Council

of the Borough of Honesdale, Wayne, County,	and it is hereby
resolved by authority of the same, that the Co authorized and directed to sign the attached A	ouncil President of said Municipality/Authority be
on its behalf and that the Borough Secretary,	be authorized and directed to attest the same.
ATTEST:	
	HONESdAle Borough (Name of Municipality/Authority)
	BY Michael Hugello, Courer Resi
Held Petanin	an 11 a al
Signature and Official Title	Signature and Official Title
SEAL)	
	. BOROVEH Secretary
of the BOROUGH OF HONESO	Official Title)
	Body and Municipality)
lo hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and	d correct copy of the Resolution adopted
at a regular meeting of the Boroveir of	f Honesdale
held the 2157 day of $Av6vs7$	(Name of Governing Body) , 20 23.
Date: , 20	(Signature and Official Title) BOROV SH SCORE HARY
	(Signature and Official Title)
	DOROUGH STERSING